

CARD SECURITY ALERT

Co-op Bank's card security systems have recently flagged a potential compromise of a small number of customer debit cards.

In the card payment industry, card compromise is an everyday occurrence and where such compromise is of no fault of the customer's, no losses are suffered.

We have taken the proactive step to deactivate all potentially compromised cards and are now actively contacting customers who may have been affected, to collect their new card.

We know this can be disruptive and apologize for any inconvenience you have experienced.

The security of your card is our highest priority, and these actions are essential to safeguard your account.

To assist with your queries, kindly click https://www.grenadaco-opbank.com/contact-us/ or contact us on (473) 444-COOP (2267).

